Herzerlturnier am 11.3 2017

WM - Parchen (W/M)

Pos Name Schiitze/ Schiitze/ Punkte Kills
in1 in2
1 Die Ullis Anita 448 Harald 440 888 5/9/29
Ullmann Ullmann
2 M&M Klaus 459 Christa 397.8 856.8 12/18/25
Grinsteidl Grinsteid|
3 Schreks Gerhard 436.9 Margit 411.4 848.3 7/15/35
Schrenk Schrenk
4 Die erdigen Gudrun 419.52 Horst 428.72 848.24 4/11/31
Walduhus Elias Katzmaier
5 Pi's Johanna 412.16 Martin 434.24 846.4 5/13/29
Pitschmann Pitschmann
6 HERZ- Andrea 408 Gerhard 433.5 841.5 8/10/37
Dame&Bua Bacher Schaffer
7 Halali Franz 421.6 Katharina 411.4 833 9/16/30
Jagdfieber Halbartschlager Halbartschlager
8 Die Adelheid 431.8 Hubert 394.4 826.2 4/17/32
Ostrongstiirmer  Hofer Hofer
9 Gattis Andreas 419.9 Sylvia 399.5 819.4 4/14/34
Gattringer Gattringer
10 Dreamteam Alexandra 404.6 Glinther 411.4 816 3/17/34
Knoll Leutgeb
11 Der Schone Jirgen 438.6 Manuela 374 812.6 7/14/29
und das Biest Knoll Probst
12 Hamsterjager Robert 423.3 Isabella 389.3 812.6 6/18/28
Mauser Mauser
13 Mr.&Mrs.C Claudia 384.2 Christian 426.7 810.9 3/14/36
Weinberger Klein-
Weinberger
14  speed arrows Christian 391 Daniela 409.7 800.7 6/18/26
Zeiselberger Zeiselberger
15 Die Schickis Christian 430.1 Silvia 365.5 795.6 6/19/22
Schickmair Geiser
16  Schalli's Edith 371.68 Gerhard 419.52 791.2 3/16/20
Schallinger Schallinger
17  Adler Julius Midl 425 Christine 363.8 788.8 4/14/29

Pointner-
Midl
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Schwaiger
Sisters
HerzAsse

Die Fichse
FC Pratscher
Die Zwei
d"Mostschadl
Luftis

Die
Hasenpfoten
Team Wachau
Die Gerschtis
Brandis
GroRer Bar und
kleine Barin
Hochstbger's
just4fun

Mau & Frau
Die Steiraherzal
Freischitz
Triff Nix

Team Karnten
Puchenauer
Triff Ois

Die Mali's

AltePredatoren

Roman 3995
Schwaiger

Michael 425
Kramer

Johann 384.56
Schrattenholzer
Henry Lee 387.6
Pratscher

Heinz 3944
Bohm

Jurgen 410.32
Stralfmair

Sonja 328.1
Fallmann

Daniel 402.9
Pacher

Manfred 423.2
Pfeffer

Andrea 346
Gerstel

Martina 385.9
Brandstatter

Werner 409.7
Lenz

Martha 304.3
Hochstoger
Christoph 411.4
Angermann
Christian 408
Prahauser

Manfred 370.6
Lackner

UrsulaKlug 334.9
Edith Hofer  328.1
Gunther 426.7
Kohlweg

Gerda 323
Steiger

Mario 3247
Bruckmiiller

Sabine 299.2
Malek

Bernhard 350.2
Haba

Brigitta 389.3
Schwaiger

Sabine 363.8
Schrattenholzer
Brigitte 384.56
Schrattenholzer
Monika 370.6
Pratscher

Sabine 360.4
Bohm

Birgit 341.7
StralRmair

Gerhard 423.3
Luftensteiner
Monika 348.5
Schachner

Lucia 327.52
Pfeffer

Michael 404.6
Gerstel

Klaus 359.64
Brandstatter

Katrin 331.5
Mayerhofer

Martin 435.2
Hochstoger

Astrid 328.1
Windner

Petra 331.5
Prahauser

Gabriele 360.4
Lackner

Franz 392
Lettner

Gerhard 392.7
Hofer

Evelyn 287.3
Kramer

Peter 385.9
Steiger

Christiane 365.5
Hofer

Thomas 380.8
Malek

Marieluise 310.96
Haba
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661.16

4/12/33

2/21/23

1/9/32

3/10/36

5/13/27

1/15/27

9/11/23

5/7/35

5/8/27

5/6/30

4/12/32

4/12/26

6/14/25

3/16/23

2/12/29

1/12/30

2/7/30

2/7/36

6/9/27

1/13/26

1/6/33

4/9/25

0/6/32
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Team Kleinzell

Die Hasis

Die Bergerner

Bonnie und
Clyde

die oldies
Die
BowHunter's
Wildsau

Die Zant's

Firecat

Dumm und
Dimmer

Ingeborg
Blumberger

Reinhard
Haselbock

Christian
Homolatsch

Wolfgang
Rammer

Robert
Mobs

Michael
Lackner

Barbara
Egger

Sabine Zant

Patrick
Schober

Claudia
Landl

222.64

317.9

333.2

379.1

323

334.9

299.2

168.3

248.2

251.6

Dieter
Blumberger

Veronika
Haselbock

Angelika
Vrablik

Doris
Rammer

Manuela
Berger

Carla
Lemmerer

Karl Egger

Wolfgang
Zant

Tamara
Mosberger

Tina Fiirst

432.4

326.4

295.8

219.3

263.5

221

241.4

370.6

281.52

2159
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629
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555.9

540.6

538.9

529.72

467.5

1/11/23

1/8/27

1/11/23

1/12/21

2/4/23

3/2/27

5/7/20

1/4/24

0/3/21

0/2/18



Jug - Jugendliche 0-17 (W/W, M/W, M/M)

Pos Name Schiitze/ Schiitze/ Punkte Kills
inT in 2

1 Tobi & Matzi Tobias 426.7 Matthias 404.6 831.3 7/20/26
Hochstoger Hochstoger

2 Sponshofers Rene 370.6 Emely 355.3 725.9 3/12/28
Sponseiler Hofer

3 Die wilden Sylvia 380.8 Maria 336.6 717.4 5/10/28

Hihner Katzmayr Katzmayr

4 Loserchampion  Samuel 351.9 Lukas Sigl 304.88 656.78 1/11/29
Stumptner

5 JungePredatoren Sophie 285.2 Sarah 248.2 533.4 1/4/19
Christin Gerstel

Kohlendorfer
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MM - Parchen (M/M)

Pos Name Schiitze/ Schiitze/ Punkte Kills
in1 in 2
1 AFA Gerhard 414 Ronald 428.4 842.4 7/17/27
Gerstmayr Robl
2 Katsdorfer Didi 394.4 Andreas 435.2 829.6 6/20/28
DREAM TEAM Schellhorn Hollwirth
3 Aigner Twins Michael 402.9 Christian 426.7 829.6 6/14/34
Aigner Aigner
4 Die Gerhard 404.6 Herbert 401.2 805.8 7/17/25
Gipfelstiirmer Fachberger Kimberger
5 Kund K Klaus 379.1 Karl 419.9 799 4/14/31
Nenninger Langzauner
6 error003-target  Gregor 402.9 Bernd 379.1 782 2/13/35
not found Leblhuber Hofmair
7 Die Ennstoler Andreas 380.88 Helfried 397.44 778.32 3/14/25
Solkner Soélkner
8 wehe es regnt Samuel 397.8 Thomas 368.9 766.7 3/11/34
Zamberger Prammer
9 Schiessende Wolfgang 368.9 Christoph 382.5 751.4 4/12/31
Flichse Kogler Zefferer
10 Die Gerhard 358.8 Leopold 390.08 748.88 1/5/33
Wieselburger Freinschlag Parb
11 Die Herzbuam Josef 334.9 Wolfgang 409.7 744.6 5/13/27
Lackner Lackner
12 Callboys Harald 366.16 Horst 357 723.16 1/8/31
Knoll Haselbauer
13 schaunmamoi  Daniel 375.36 Thomas 329.8 705.16 3/10/26
Gimpl Altenstraler
14  Pfosten Alexander 329.8 Gerhard 358.7 688.5 1/10/26
Bohm Winter
15  Flying Hirsch Klaus Hotz ~ 347.8 Martin 322.64 670.44 5/15/26
Flrst
16  Buxis Andreas 353.6 Tobias 309.4 663 1/9/28
Buchsbaum Buchsbaum
17  Die hungrigen Otmar 351.9 Max 292.4 644.3 1/4/30
Banditos Katzmayr Keplinger
18 Die Wickies Reinhard 296 Daniel 332 628 1/5/23
Schwarz Schroder
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